
MENTOR LIST
Zach Allen

zach.allen@littlehoop.edu Liberal Arts

Doug Cudworth
doug.cudworth@littlehoop.edu Natural Resource Management

Frank Gourd
frank.gourd@littlehoop.edu Carpentry

Lance Riggin
lance.riggin@littlehoop.edu Carpentry

Carol Greywater
carol.greywater@littlehoop.edu Fine Arts

Teresa Harding
teresa.harding@littlehoop.edu Early Childhood Education

Galynn Lindemann
galynn.lindemann@littlehoop.edu Social Work

Evie McDonald
evelyn.mcdonald@littlehoop.edu Carpentry & CDL 

DeLana McLean
delana.mclean@littlehoop.edu Business Administration

Michael Parker
michael.parker@littlehoop.edu Math & Pre-Engineering

Eric Rogness
eric.rogness@littlehoop.edu

Liberal Arts, Indigenous/Dakota Studies, & 
Natural Resrouces

Karen Saari
karen.saari@littlehoop.edu Liberal Arts & Math
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